

Lake Havasu City
FY2024-25 Dick Samp Parking Lot Project
ITB No.: B25-PW-SM604C-500563
September 25, 2024, 3:00 p.m.
Bid Tabulation

				Pioneer Earth Movers		Cactus Transport		Excel AZ		Sunland Asphalt	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Base Bid											
1	Mobilization/Demobilization and miscellaneous work	1	L.S.	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 80,100.00	\$ 80,100.00	\$ 40,095.00	\$ 40,095.00
2	Subgrade Preparation, Installation, Base Grading & Compaction of 4" A/B Base Material	4000	S.Y.	\$ 6.70	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 154,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 44,000.00
3	Supply & Hauling of A/B Material	660	Tons	\$ 33.00	\$ 21,780.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 23,100.00
4	Installation and Compaction of 2" Thick Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Pavement	4000	S.Y.	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,000.00
5	Supply & Hauling of Asphalt Concrete Pavement	440	Tons	\$ 110.00	\$ 48,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 105,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 66,000.00
6	Force Account	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
				TOTAL BASE BID:		\$ 139,480.00		\$ 271,840.00		\$ 477,700.00	
				TOTAL BID EXCLUDING TAX:		\$ 139,480.00		\$ 271,840.00		\$ 477,700.00	
				The applicable tax shall not be a factor in determining the award.		7.6 % SALES TAX RATE		7.6 % SALES TAX RATE		7.6 % SALES TAX RATE	
				TOTAL BID WITH TAX:		\$ 139,480.00		\$ 271,840.00		\$ 477,700.00	
EXCEPTIONS:											

Requests for additional bid submittal documentation may be requested in writing by contacting Purchasing@lhcaz.gov.